
ABRET	Examination	Statistics	2017	Q-3	
The	overall	pass	rate	in	the	first	column	shows	only	the	first-time	test	takers	and	does	not	include	the	repeat	candidates.	The	Pathway	pass	rates	
shows	both	first	time	and	repeat	candidates.		

EEG	1	2017	 Pass	Rate		
by	Eligibility	Path	

Passing	Candidate	Numbers	
by	Level	of	Education	

No	candidates	 Path	I	 Path	II	 Path	III	 Path	IV	 HS	 AA	 BA	 MA	 Adv	
122		70%	Passed	 70%		S	

82%		G	
______	 72%	 47%	 33	

54%	
42	
71%	

31	
74%	

8	
75%	

1	
100%	
	

S	=	Student	/	G	=	Graduate	

EEG	2	2017	 Pass	Rate		
by	Eligibility	Path	

Passing	Candidate	Numbers	
by	Level	of	Education	

No	candidates	 Path	I	 Path	II	 Path	III	 Path	IV	 HS	 AA	 BA	 MA	 Adv	
137		54%	Passed	 53%	 ______	 42%	 40%	 42	

50%	
49	
43%	

33	
52%	

3	
75%	

3	
0%	
	

	

R.	EP	T.		2017	 Pass	Rate		
by	Eligibility	Path	

Passing	Candidate	Numbers	
by	Level	of	Education	

No	candidates	 Path	I	 Path	II	 Path	III	 HS	 AA	 BA	 MA	 Adv	
7		50%	Passed	 100%	 20%	 ______	 1	

0%	
4	
25%	

2	
100%	
	

_____	 ____	

	

CNIM		2017	 Pass	Rate		
by	Eligibility	Path	

Passing	Candidate	Numbers	
by	Level	of	Education	

No	candidates	 Path	I	 Path	II	 Path	III	 HS	 AA	 BA	 MA	 Adv	
107		81%	Passed	 100%	 53%	 72%	 _____	 9	

56%	
75	
72%	

8	
88%	

12	
75%	
	

	

CLTM	2017	 Passing	Candidate	Numbers	
by	Level	of	Education	

No	candidates	 HS	 AA	 BA	 MA	 Adv	
19			53%	Passed	 1	

100%	
11	
45%	

6	
67%	

1	
0%	
	

_____	

	


