ABRET Examination Statistics 2017 Q-3

The overall pass rate in the first column shows only the first-time test takers and does not include the repeat candidates. The Pathway pass rates shows both first time and repeat candidates.

EEG 1 2017	Pass Rate by Eligibility Path				Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education				
No candidates	Path I	Path II	Path III	Path IV	HS	AA	ВА	MA	Adv
122 70% Passed	70% S 82% G		72%	47%	33 54%	42 71%	31 74%	8 75%	1 100%

S = Student / G = Graduate

EEG 2 2017	Pass Rate by Eligibility Path				Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education				
No candidates	Path I	Path II	Path III	Path IV	HS	AA	ВА	MA	Adv
137 54% Passed	53%		42%	40%	42 50%	49 43%	33 52%	3 75%	3 0%

R. EP T. 2017	Pass Rate by Eligibility Path			Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education				
No candidates	Path I	Path II	Path III	HS	AA	ВА	MA	Adv
7 50% Passed	100%	20%		1 0%	4 25%	2 100%		

CNIM 2017	Pass Rate by Eligibility Path			_	assing Candidate Numbers / Level of Education			
No candidates	Path I Path II Path III		HS Leve	AA BA MA			Adv	
107 81% Passed	100%	53%	72%		9	75	8	12
					56%	72%	88%	75%

CLTM 2017	Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education							
No candidates	HS	AA	ВА	MA	Adv			
19 53% Passed	1 100%	11 45%	6 67%	1 0%				